307 mm

OEM
Brand Reference
AUDI 80A615121A

WI10981 BRAKING |I

Sensors

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Type

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BREMSI
DELPHI
GALFER
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HOFFER
HOFFER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LYNXauto
MEAT & DORIA
METZGER
METZGER
MINTEX

NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN

W. INDICATOR AUDI
Available
8050141031281

Disc Brake

Reference
39981

WIR5375
BPW-169
24.8190-0809.2
BWL3236
WI10981

LZ0357
B1.G190-0155.2
8DK 355 252-971
8DK 355 252-971
212178
H212178
BPW-169
BPW-169
BW-1173
212178
1190300

WK 17-300
MWI0604
280248
AK3201.00
P8732

001190

001190

WI10981
98059100
98059110

638 952
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